1
Code Butt (NB) Ctn
UFFB25 25 40
UFFB32 32 30
UFFB40 40 30
UFFB50 50 20
•	  Bolts and nuts included
Code Ctn
UFFMPC 50
•	 Multi-purpose connector suitable with all post and rail clamps.
•	 Use for multi- staying of posts, corner struts, raked fences and all add-
on fencing situations.
•	  Bolts and nuts included
Code Thru (NB) Ctn
UFFT25 25 50
UFFT32 32 40
UFFT40 40 40
UFFT50 50 40
UFFT65 65 30
UFFT80 80 20
UFFT100 100 20
UFFT150 150 10
Code Ctn
UFFWB 50
•	  Used with UFFB and UFFT (all combinations) for spacing and securing
post from wall. Allows easy access for wire lacing and close fitment of

Code Pipe/Width (NB) Ctn
S1T 20/25 100
S2T 25/25 70
S3T 25/40 30
S4T 32/40 30
S5T 40/40 30
S6T 50/40 30
w
id
th
Pipe Straps - Tight Fit - Galvanised
•	 27mm Pin
4
 TEMPORARY FENCE
Code Size Ctn
GDB260 260xø16 20
GDB370 370xø16 20
GDB430 430xø20 10
GDB600 600xø16 10
GDB850 850xø16 10
•	 Lugs sold separately
Drop Bolt - Galvanised
•	 Lugs sold separately
Code Size Ctn
FPDB900 900xø16 5
FPDB1050 1050xø16 5
FPDB1200 1200xø16 5
FPDB1500 1500xø16 5
Flag Pin Drop Bolt - Galvanised
•	 Lugs sold separately
Code Size Ctn
FPDS900 900xø16 5
FPDS1200 1200xø16 5
Security Drop Bolts - Galvanised
Code Size Ctn
L2 ø16 200prs
L3 ø20 150prs